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INSCRICRO  NOME

650317
650385
650340
650289
650311
650302
650352
650306
650386
650367
650276
650286
650384
650259
650310
650364
650309
650321
650322
650347
650275
650390
650327
650268
650320
650297
650312
650290
650274
650296
650319
650389
650380
650388
650379

ISABEL FIGUEIREDO FERNANDES
DENISE BATISTA DE SOUZA

ANA PAULA CARVALHO DASILVA
DOUGLAS THALES PEREIRA
RENATA DE CARVALHO HIGINO
THAMIRES GUIMARAES
DALIANA GOMES BORGES
RICARDO FRANCISCO DIAS
PATRICIA MATIAS COSTA

CLEIDE JACOB

EZEQUIEL DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO

VANDERSON XAVIER BARBOSA
MARCUS AUGUSTO LAMIM
SUZANA SEMMLER

ADRIANA MARRETO

LIVIA SCHALCH

RENATA REGINA EZELLNER

CARLA SUZANA DE SA CAMPOS
FABIANA DA CRUZ VENTURA FILIPE
JULIANA DONDO

BRUNA RADICHI

JOHANN CONSTANTINO LIMA
KARINA DE MENDONCA MEZADRE
MARCIO LUIS FURLAN

CELSO DA SILVA ONCA

ANDREA GRINABOLDI

LEILA DA SILVA RAMOS
FERNANDA SCOPIATTO
NATHALIA CRISTINA FIORI GUAZELI
DORA APARECIDA DENADAI
TARSILA GUERRA OTERO

DEBORA BATISTA DE SOUZA
JULIANA FRAGA MARQUES
HELENA MARIA PEREIRA PORTO
CRISTINA MACEDO

DOCUMENTO

00000329648950
00000019650092
00000456043159
00000449663942
00000440554524
00000488938545
00000279599894
00000264262591
0000019846292X
00000050894821
00000418480771
00000411839615
00000480026403
00000186620421
00000229700585
00000448944170
00000335506690
00000478014752
00000345140473
00000337154466
0000040875302X
00000472507254
0000034617269X
0000008384224X
00000280486273
00000439705496
00000444451481
00000296075450
00000320191266
00000009001557
00000402238023
00000196498107
00000413436020
00000020764680
00000272839607
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INSCRIGAO
650366
650329
650318
650328
650299
650346
650331
650335
650377
650375
650374
650381
650261
650282
650382

NOME

DANIEL TANAMATI CAMPOS

MARIA GABRIELA MENDES RODRIGUES
ELIZETH REIS PINTO

ANDREIA ARIANE SILVA

GILDETE MARIA DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINE DE CARVALHO ARAUJO
LIGIA CEREJA TORRES

GIOVANNI CALDO BERNARDES

YONA OMENA DOS SANTOS

GABRIELA CRISTINA GOMES MENDES
FERNANDO ESCUDEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
VANDER LUCIA SILVA LESSA

VILMA ANDRADE PORCEL

GEORGE CHARLINI OEHLMEYER
FERNANDA LIMA ALVES MATHIAS

Sao Caetano do Sul. 24 de maio de 2012

Professor Dr. Silvio Augusto Minciotti

DOCUMENTO

00000470523001
00000404188126
00000246235986
00000473482629
00000306606343
00000429977591
00000180564572
00000490478335
00000490179800
00000441740248
00000304842709
00000247933053
0000013095598X
00003556136862
0000035360835X
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